
*games and times subject to change

Thank you for your support of 
Wilson Athletics!

Tue 10/6/2020 Albion & Roy-Hart @ Wilson Home 4:45 PM
Tue 10/13/2020 Medina Away 4:45 PM
Tue 10/20/2020 Akron & Wilson @ Newfane Away 4:45 PM
Tue 10/20/2020 Wilson @ Akron Modified only Away 4:45PM
Fri 10/23/2020 Barker Home 4:45 PM
Sat 10/31/2020 All-League @ TBD Away 9:45 AM
Fri 11/6/2020 Section VI Championships @ TBA Away 10:00 AM

Tue 10/6/2020 Roy-Hart Home 5:00 PM
Thu 10/8/2020 Barker Away 4:30 PM
Tue 10/13/2020 Akron Away 4:30 PM
Thu 10/15/2020 Kenmore/CH varsity only Home 7:00 PM
Sat 10/17/2020 Newfane varsity only Away 4:30 PM
Mon 10/19/2020 Medina Home 4:30 PM
Thu 10/22/2020 Medina Away 4:30 PM
Fri 10/23/2020 Roy-Hart Away 4:30 PM

Tue 10/27/2020 Barker Home 4:30 PM
Thu 10/29/2020 Akron Home 4:30 PM
Sat 10/31/2020 Kenmore/CH varsity only Away 1:00 PM
Tue 11/3/2020 Newfane varsity only Home 6:45 PM
Thu 11/5/2020 Nichols varsity only Home 4:30 PM

Mon 9/28/2020 Newfane & Roy-Hart @ Wilson Home 4:00 PM
Wed 9/30/2020 Barker Home 4:00 PM
Thu 10/1/2020 Newfane Away 4:00 PM
Mon 10/5/2020 Roy-Hart & Wilson @ Albion Away 4:00 PM
Wed 10/7/2020 Newfane & Wilson @ Barker Away 4:00 PM
Thu 10/8/2020 Roy-Hart Away 4:00 PM
Fri 10/9/2020 Albion Home 4:00 PM

Tue 10/13/2020 Akron Away 4:00 PM
Wed 10/14/2020 Akron & Medina Home 4:00 PM
Fri 10/16/2020 Medina Away 4:00 PM
Sat 10/17/2020 All-League @ Willowbrook Away 11:00 AM

Tue 10/6/2020 Barker Varsity Away 4:30 PM
Thu 10/8/2020 Akron Home 4:30 PM
Tues 10/13/2020 Newfane Away 4:30 PM
Thu 10/15/2020 Albion Home 4:30 PM
Tue 10/20/2020 Roy-Hart Away 4:30/6:30pm
Thu 10/22/2020 Barker Varsity Home 4:30 PM
Thu 10/22/2020 Medina JV Home 4:30 PM
Fri 10/23/2020 Akron Away 4:30 PM

Mon 10/26/2020 Newfane Home 4:30/6:45pm
Thu 10/29/2020 Albion Away 4:30/6:30pm
Sat 10/31/2020 Roy-Hart JV Home 10:00 AM
Tue 11/3/2020 Roy-Hart Varsity Home 4:30 PM
Tue 11/3/2020 Medina JV Away 4:30 PM

Wed 10/7/2020 Akron Varsity Home 4:30 PM
Fri 10/9/2020 Newfane Away 4:30 PM

Wed 10/14/2020 Albion Home 4:30/6:45pm
Fri 10/16/2020 Roy-Hart Away 4:30/6:45pm

Mon 10/19/2020 Medina Home 4:30 PM
Wed 10/21/2020 Akron Varsity Away 4:30 PM
Fri 10/23/2020 Newfane Home 4:30/6:45pm

Wed 10/28/2020 Albion Away 4:30/6:45pm
Fri 10/30/2020 Roy-Hart Home 4:30/6:45pm

Thu 11/5/2020 Medina Away 4:45/7pm


